Double Handed 2008
г. Владивосток
10.10.2008 - 13.10.2008
Официальные результаты

Главный секретарь_____________/Якушева А.А./ 





Председатель ГК_____________/Хромченко Е.Б./ 

Класс: Конрад-25R 

	№
	Номер
на парусе
	Борт
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Рзр
	Роль
	гн.1
	гн.2
	О
	М
	Город
	Команда

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	
	
	
	

	1
	1219
	Рок-н-Ролл
	Ермаков Илья
Сапрыкин Дмитрий
	1978
1979
	МС
МС
	капитан
матрос
	2
2,0
	4
4,0
	6,0
	1
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	2
	2053
	Солист
	Гайдаенко Денис
Гайдаенко Александр
	1973
1987
	МС
КМС
	капитан
матрос
	1
1,0
	6
6,0
	7,0
	2
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	3
	2086
	Иллюзион
	Нацвин Дмитрий
Каржуев Артем
	1968
1980
	МС
МС
	капитан
матрос
	5
5,0
	5
5,0
	10,0
	3
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	4
	111
	Фокстрот
	Соловейчик Игорь
Соловейчик Роман
	1967
1989
	МС
МС
	капитан
матрос
	11
11,0
	2
2,0
	13,0
	4
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	5
	1347
	Диско
	Ахмедов Марат
Волошенко Алексей
	1989
1993
	КМС
КМС
	капитан
матрос
	3
3,0
	12
12,0
	15,0
	5
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	6
	5
	Ягуар
	Белоконь Константин
Негодюк Алексей
	1973
1987
	КМС
I
	капитан
матрос
	9
9,0
	7
7,0
	16,0
	6
	Большой Камень
	Звезда

	7
	1330
	Браво
	Федоров Андрей
Силантьев Владимир
	1986
1988
	МС
КМС
	капитан
матрос
	8
8,0
	11
11,0
	19,0
	7
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	8
	1132
	Hi-Tech
	Любимов Евгений
Колесников Александр
	1981
1963
	МС
II
	капитан
матрос
	10
10,0
	10
10,0
	20,0
	8
	Владивосток
	МГУ

	9
	1373
	Импульс
	Литвинцев Константин
Белышев Евгений
	1960
1963
	МС
МС
	капитан
матрос
	18
18,0
	3
3,0
	21,0
	9
	Владивосток
	МГУ

	10
	1366
	Искра
	Андреев Константин
Цегольник Вадим
	1972
1967
	МС
МС
	капитан
матрос
	7
7,0
	16
16,0
	23,0
	10
	Владивосток
	МГУ

	11
	369
	Танго
	Королев Николай
Лаврентьев Кирилл
	1984
1984
	КМС
КМС
	капитан
матрос
	ocs
23,0
	1
1,0
	24,0
	11
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	12
	2104
	Забияка
	Литвинцев Константин
Нигей Евгений
	1960
1967
	МС
I
	капитан
матрос
	6
6,0
	20
20,0
	26,0
	12
	Хабаровск
	инд.участник

	13
	1307
	О'Кей
	Трофименко Александр
Папруга Александр
	1973
1960
	МС
МС
	капитан
матрос
	4
4,0
	dnf
23,0
	27,0
	13
	Находка
	Альбатрос

	14
	1201
	Джайв
	Михайлов Сергей
Вовченко Александр
	1963
1958
	II
I
	капитан
матрос
	12
12,0
	15
15,0
	27,0
	14
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	15
	2073
	Джаз
	Самойленко Дмитрий
Пирожков Константин
	1973
1971
	МС
КМС
	капитан
матрос
	13
13,0
	14
14,0
	27,0
	15
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	16
	1372
	Гамма
	Ярощук Владислав
Карташов Михаил
	1988
1990
	I
б/р
	капитан
матрос
	19
19,0
	9
9,0
	28,0
	16
	Владивосток
	МГУ

	17
	1200
	Корсар
	Шарапов Константин
Шарапов Юрий
	1965
1990
	I
1ю
	капитан
матрос
	17
17,0
	13
13,0
	30,0
	17
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	18
	2052
	Маэстро
	Науменко Денис
Стральский Никита
	1990
1991
	МС
КМС
	капитан
матрос
	ocs
23,0
	8
8,0
	31,0
	18
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	19
	1242
	Альфа
	Астровко Игорь
Гончаренко Антон
	1973
1972
	I
II
	капитан
матрос
	15
15,0
	18
18,0
	33,0
	19
	Большой Камень
	Звезда

	20
	1212
	Ария
	Кулакова Татьяна
Дубина Вера
Агаджанова Ирина
	1991
1984
1988
	I
I
III
	капитан
матрос
запасной
	14
14,0
	21
21,0
	35,0
	20
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	21
	1256
	Аккорд
	Кожевников Анатолий
Грузков Михаил
	1963
1963
	КМС
I
	капитан
матрос
	16
16,0
	19
19,0
	35,0
	21
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	22
	1211
	Бумеранг
	Ищенко Дарья
Гулая Алевтина
	1985
1990
	I
II
	капитан
матрос
	20
20,0
	17
17,0
	37,0
	22
	Владивосток
	МГУ


Зачетная группа: 25-30 футов 

	№
	Яхта
	Экипаж
	гонка 1
D=19,4м.м. 
К.д.=0,75
Старт 
11.10.2008 13:00
КВ 125%
Допущено 2
	гонка 2
D=21,3м.м. 
К.д.=1,00
Старт 
12.10.2008 11:05
КВ 125%
Допущено 2
	О
	М
	Город
	Команда/
Спонсор

	
	
	
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	
	
	
	

	1
	Луч
	Паруков Леонид (1964,I,1кл,капитан)
Медведев Игорь (1966,I,1кл,матрос)
	1
1,69
	1
2,25
	3,94
	1
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	2
	Чайка
	Спиченков Андрей (1969,б/р,я/к,капитан)
Пьяников Евгений (1967,б/р,1кл,матрос)
	dnf
0,75
	dnf
1,00
	1,75
	2
	Владивосток
	Семь футов


Зачетная группа: 35-40 футов
	№
	Яхта
	Экипаж
	гонка 1
D=19,4м.м. 
К.д.=0,75
Старт 
11.10.2008 13:00
КВ 125%
Допущено 4
	гонка 2
D=21,3м.м. 
К.д.=1,00
Старт 
12.10.2008 11:05
КВ 125%
Допущено 4
	О
	М
	Город
	Команда/
Спонсор

	
	
	
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	
	
	
	

	1
	Фортуна
(Dufour)
	Диченко Валерий (1964,б/р,капитан)
Кеворков Арсен (1965,б/р,матрос)
	1
3,19
	1
4,25
	7,44
	1
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	2
	Лагуна
(Yamaha 34)
	Артюх Дмитрий (1970,б/р,1кл,капитан)
Толстова Римма (1991,I,2кл,матрос)
Ахмедова Маргарита (1991,I,2кл,запасной)
	dnc
0,75
	2
3,00
	3,75
	2
	Владивосток
	МГУ

	3
	Аляска
(ЛЭС-35)
	Пахолюк Юрий (1966,I,я/к,капитан)
Богацкий Павел (1972,I,-,матрос)
	3
1,50
	3
2,00
	3,50
	3
	Владивосток
	Семь футов

	4
	Мерцающий
(Yamaha-34)
	Сидоренко Дмитрий (1964,I,1кл,капитан)
Льсов Евгений (1960,б/р,-,матрос)
	2
2,25
	dnc
1,00
	3,25
	4
	Владивосток
	Семь футов


